



Product Information Guide.

Little Box of Love is a sustainable gift business focused on providing ethically minded, thoughtful treats that people can use and enjoy.

By partnering with local artisans, small businesses, and innovative B-Corps we support a range of communities and lessen our environmental impact.



Josh's Chocolate Bars Ingredients & Information

Weekends on the Water.

36% Milk chocolate sprinkled with Cornish Sea Salt™ and caramel. 100g.

Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, glucose syrup, brown sugar, vegetable fat (shea & palm), unsalted butter (milk), water, sweeten condensed milk, cocoa mass, salt, sunflower lecithin, soya lecithin, sea salt, natural flavourings. Cocoa solids – 36%, milk solids 21%.

Ramble in the Woods.

36% milk chocolate with blueberries and cracked hazelnuts. 100g.

Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, dried blueberries 5% (blueberries, sugar, fructose syrup, citric acid), chopped hazelnuts, soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour. Cocoa solids – 36%, milk solids – 21%.

Cycle at Sunset.

Milk chocolate blend with natural orange oil and roasted almonds pieces. 100g.

Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, cracked almonds, soya lecithin, natural flavours (vanilla & orange).

Barefoot on the Beach.

36% cocoa solids and rich milk – smooth, creamy and chocolatey! 100g.

Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour. Cocoa solids – 36%, milk solids – 21%.

Tiptoe Across the Tide.

44% Dark chocolate sprinkled with Cornish Sea Salt™ 100g.

Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soya lecithin, sea salt, natural vanilla flavourings. Cocoa solids – 44%, milk solids 12%.

Moment at Midnight.

Smooth yet intense dark chocolate, made with 64% cocoa solids. 100g.

100% Vegan Friendly.

Ingredients: Cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour. Cocoa solids – 64%.

A Show Under the Stars.

Smooth dark chocolate made with 55% cocoa solids, balanced with a hint of natural peppermint oil. 100% Vegan Friendly! 100g.

Ingredients: Cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, soya lecithin, natural flavours (vanilla & peppermint). 55% cocoa solids.

Friends by the Fire.

Smooth 55% cocoa solids dark chocolate blend with fiery crystallised stem ginger pieces and natural ginger essence. 100g per bar. 100% Vegan Friendly!

Ingredients: Cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, crystallised ginger (ginger, sugar), soya lecithin, natural flavours (vanilla & ginger). 55% cocoa solids.



Josh's Chocolate Ingredients & Information

Hot Chocolate Spoon

Ingredients: Cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa, soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour.
Cocoa solids – 55%

Packaged with 100% recyclable packaging. All chocolate is certified by Rainforest Alliance. All extra ingredients are sustainably sourced with certified sustainable palm oil.

Sweet Yourself Vegan sweet pouches Ingredients & Information

Vegan and halal friendly with 100% recyclable packaging.

No Fizz Just Bliss - Gummy Mix

This 100% Vegan Pick & Mix sweet pouch is filled with a variety of plant-based candies, perfect for those who want to enjoy delicious sweets without compromising on their vegan lifestyle.

All Rounder - Fizz & No Fizz Mix

This 100% Vegan Pick & Mix sweet pouch is filled with a variety of plant-based candies, perfect for those who want to enjoy delicious sweets without compromising on their vegan lifestyle.

I'm Not Crying You're Crying - Fizzy Mix

This 100% Vegan Pick & Mix sweet pouch is filled with a variety of plant-based candies, perfect for those who want to enjoy delicious sweets without compromising on their vegan lifestyle.

Ingredients: Wheat

Cocoa Loco Ingredients & Information

Dark Hot Chocolate Spoon

Made from 56% dark chocolate using the finest beans in the Dominican Republic. As always, organic, Fairtrade certified, palm oil free and made with love – vegan friendly too! Packaged with 100% recyclable packaging. Organic dark chocolate containing cocoa solids 56% minimum (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, vanilla powder)

White Chocolate Lemon Drizzle Bar

Made using the finest single origin cocoa beans in the Dominican Republic and pure Italian lemon oil. Organic, Fairtrade certified, and palm oil free. 100g Allergens: Contains milk. Made in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and eggs are used. Suitable for vegetarians.

Ingredients - Organic white chocolate containing milk solids 23% minimum (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, vanilla powder), organic sugar, organic lemon oil (0.2%), citric acid powder*. *permitted non organic ingredient



Teapigs Teabags Ingredients & Information

Everyday Breakfast

Naturally caffeinated black tea leaves from Assam, Rwanda and Ceylon.

Decaf

Decaffeinated black tea.

Chai

Assam black tea, cinnamon, ginger, cardamom pods, vanilla, natural cinnamon flavour, other natural flavourings.

Lemon & Ginger

Ginger, lemongrass, lemon peel, liquorice root.

Peppermint

Pure peppermint leaves.

Super Fruit

Hibiscus, elderberries, currants, blackcurrants, natural flavouring, cranberries, blueberries.

Mao Feng Green

Pure mao feng green tea.

Chamomile

Pure, whole, chamomile flowers.

Spiced Winter Red

Rooibos, natural flavourings, orange peel, ginkgo leaves, orange blossom, cinnamon, ginseng, cloves, safflower petals.

Gingerbread

Cinnamon, ginger, liquorice root, chicory root roasted, apple, cardamom seed, pumpkin, anise, clove buds, star anise, and natural cinnamon flavouring with other natural flavourings.

Bird & Blend Teabags Ingredients & Information

Great British Cuppa

Indian Assam Black Tea, Sri Lankan Black Tea, Chinese Yunnan Tea

Earl Grey Creme

Sri Lankan Black Tea, Cornflowers, Vanilla Pieces, Natural Flavouring

Dozy Girl

Chamomile Blossoms, Lemon Verbena, Hibiscus, Rose Petals, Lemon Verbena Stalks, Lavender Blossoms

Gingerbread Chai

Rooibos, Cardamom, Cinnamon, Ginger, Mallow Flowers, Flavouring.

Warning: Packed in an environment that contains nuts.

<https://www.birdandblendtea.com/pages/allergens-tea>

Grace's Court Soap Bars Ingredients & Information

- Approx weight: 125-145grams.
- Approx size: 7cm x 7cm x 2cm (depth)
- These soaps are handmade so please allow a +/-10% allowance.
- Palm oil-free
- Work into a creamy lather and rinse well.
- Warning - Avoid contact with eyes. Avoid in case of known allergy to listed ingredients. Not for application to the mucous membranes or on broken skin. If irritation occurs discontinue use.



Jasmin & Bergamot

- Ingredients - Sodium Cocoate, Aqua/Water, Glycerin, Sodium Olivatate, Sodium Shea Butterate, Mica, Parfum.
- Allergens - Contains citral, eugenol, geraniol, hexyl cinnamic aldehyde, alpha pinene, methyl cinnamate which may produce an allergic reaction.

Citrus Lemon Burst

- Ingredients - Sodium Cocoate, Aqua/Water, Glycerin, Sodium Olivatate, Sodium Shea Butterate, Mica, Lemon Essential Oil, Citrus Aurantium Dulcis Fruit.
- Allergens - Contains Limonene, pinenes, Citral, and myrcene, which may produce an allergic reaction.



Wild Fig & Poppy Seed

- Ingredients - Sodium Cocoate, Aqua/Water, Glycerin, Sodium Olivatate, Sodium Shea Butterate, Mica, Parfum and palaver somniferum (poppy) seed.
- Allergens - Contains benzyl benzoate, hexyl cinnamaldehyde, hexahydro hexamethylcyclopenta, octahydrotetramethyl, acetyl cedrene, hexamethyltetraline which may produce an allergic reaction.



Black Orchid

- Ingredients - Sodium Cocoate, Aqua/Water, Glycerin, Sodium Olivatate, Sodium Shea Butterate, Mica, Parfum.
- Allergens - Contains linalool, bacdanol, iso-e super, benzyl salicylate, hexamethylcyclopenta, hexyl cinnamaldehyde, acetyl cedrene, cis-3-hexenyl salicylate which may produce an allergic reaction.



Mango & Papaya

- Ingredients - Sodium Cocoate, Aqua/Water, Glycerin, Sodium Olivatate, Sodium Shea Butterate, Mica, Parfum.
- Allergens - Contains hexyl cinnamaldehyde, iso-e-super ethanone, hexyl salicylate, hexamethylcyclopenta, d-limonene, acetyl cedrene which may produce an allergic reaction.

Orange Blossom & Ylang Ylang

- Ingredients - Sodium Cocoate, Aqua/Water, Glycerin, Sodium Olivatate, Sodium Shea Butterate, Mica, Parfum.
- Allergens - Contains Geraniol, iso eugenol, methyl anthranilate, methyl benzoate, paracresyl methyl ether, terpineol and Linalool which may produce an allergic reaction.



Flawless Cosmetics Ingredients & Information

Pulse Point Balm

Our Pulse Point Balm is:

Plastic Free, Alcohol free, Filled with Natural Oils and Butters, Palm Oil Free, Vegan Friendly, Cruelty-Free, Paraben Free, Handcrafted

Packaging: Pulse Point Balm comes in 15g recycled aluminium tin.

Ingredients: Cocos Nucifera (Coconut Oil), Prunus Dulcis (Almond Oil), Hydrogenated Olea europaea (Olive Oil), Euphorbia Antisyphilitica (Candelilla Wax), Lavendula angustifolia (Lavender) Flower Oil, Parfum, Cananga odorata (Ylang Ylang) Flower Oil, Linalool*, Limonene*, Geraniol*, Benzyl Salicylate*, Farnesol*, Benzyl Benzoate* *occurs naturally in essential oils

Lip Balms

All Flawless lip balms have the following benefits:

Alcohol free, Natural Oils and Butters, Palm Free, Vegan Friendly, Cruelty-Free, Paraben Free, Handcrafted

Packaging:

Each lip balm comes in a 15g recycled aluminium tin.

Coconut & Pineapple Ingredients:

Cocos nucifera (Coconut Oil), Mangifera indica (Mango) Seed Butter, Prunus dulcis (Almond Oil), Olea Europaea Fruit Wax, Euphorbia antisyphilitica, (Candelilla Wax), Vitamin E, Aroma

Vanilla Chai Ingredients:

Cocos nucifera oil, Prunus amygdalus dulcis oil, Hydrogenated vegetable oil, Mangifera indica seed butter, Euphorbia cerifera cera (Candelilla Wax), Macadamia ternifolia seed oil, Olea europaea fruit oil, Aroma, Cinnamomum zeylanicum (Cinnamon) Bark Oil, Illicium verum fruit/seed oil, Tocopherol, Limonene*, Linalool*, Benzyl Benzoate*, Eugenol*

*occurs naturally in essential oils

Sweet Orange Ingredients:

Cocos nucifera oil, Prunus amygdalus dulcis oil, Hydrogenated vegetable oil, Mangifera indica seed butter, Euphorbia cerifera cera (Candelilla Wax), Macadamia ternifolia seed oil, Olea europaea fruit oil, Aroma.

Beard Balm

Packaging: Flawless Beard Balm is packaged in a 30ml recycled aluminium pot.

Ingredients

Cocos nucifera (Coconut) Oil, Camelia oleifera Seed Oil, Mangifera indica (Mango) Seed Butter, Cetearyl Alcohol (and) Behentrimonium Methosulphate, Adansonia digitata (Baobab) Oil, Euphorbia cerifera (Candelilla) Wax, Tocopherol, Cupressus (Cypress) sempervirens Leaf/Stem Oil, Santalum album (Sandalwood) Oil, Citrus aurantium amara (Bitter Orange) Leaf Oil, Citrus aurantium dulcis Peel Oil, Geraniol*, Limonene*, Linalool*, Farnesol*, Citral*.

*occurs naturally in essential oils



Parkminster Ingredients & Information

Bath Salts

Immerse yourself in gorgeous blends of hand-blended essential oils and pure Himalayan salt to Relax & De-Stress, Detox, Stimulate Circulation or get relief from aches and pains. How to use: When the bath is almost full empty the whole sachet into the running water and stir the contents in. Enjoy your soak.

Indulge in pure luxury and relaxation with our Himalayan Bath Salt Sachet from the Star Collection. Each sachet contains 100g of hand-blended Bath Salts made with completely natural ingredients, including pure Himalayan salt and essential oils.

- Our Bath Salts offer gorgeous blends of handblended pure Himalayan salt and essential oils that help you relax, destress, detoxify your body and relieve aches and pains
- With the easy to use packaging, simply open the sachet and sprinkle into running water for an indulgent soak that can stimulate circulation, clear sinuses, and provide respiratory relief

We have two blends available:

- Lavender & Patchouli
- Rosemary & Eucalyptus



Candles

Our Votive Candles come in a unique kraft paper box with star cut-outs. This is a Plastic Free product made in our Cornwall and Sussex workshops.

- 90g / 3 oz e Up to 15 hours burn time
- Recyclable glass vessel (refills now available)
- 100% Sustainable and natural soy wax
- Vegan friendly
- Not tested on animals

Our candles come in convenient small sizes, making them perfect for creating an intimate ambiance or as accents throughout your home decor. Whether you're seeking a moment of tranquility or hoping to create an inviting atmosphere for guests, our Votive Candles are the ideal choice for those who appreciate artisan makers and elegant fragrances.

- With its compact size, this 90g / 3 oz e votive candle is ideal for those who enjoy the warm glow of small candles without overwhelming fragrances
- Made from high quality ingredients, the Fresh Fig Votive Candle burns cleanly and evenly, providing hours of aromatic enjoyment
- Whether you're looking to unwind after a long day or simply want to add a touch of sophistication to your home decor, this exquisite votive candle is sure to impress with its rich fragrance and simple design



Dandelion Soap Bars

Handmade in the UK with essential oils and other natural ingredients. Luxurious, moisturising soap with a rich lather - no artificial colours or preservatives have been used. Zero palm oil, vegan and 100% natural. Cruelty free soap. Perfect for a gift for a loved one. A premium quality product by Dandelion Stationery.

Dad Soap

Weight: 105g e

Ingredients/Materials: Sodium Olivatate (Olive Oil), Sodium Cocoate (Coconut Oil), Sodium Cocoa Butyrate (Cocoa Butter), Sodium Sunflowerseedate (Sunflower Oil), Aqua (Water), Glycerin, Citrus Grandis (Grapefruit) Peel Oil, Papaver Somniferum (Poppy Seed), Limonene.

Mum Soap

Weight: 105g e

Ingredients/Materials: Sodium Olivatate (Olive Oil), Sodium Cocoate (Coconut Oil), Sodium Cocoa Butyrate (Cocoa Butter), Sodium Sunflowerseedate (Sunflower Oil), Aqua (Water), Glycerin, Citrus Grandis (Grapefruit) Peel Oil, Papaver Somniferum (Poppy Seed), Limonene.

New Mum Soap

Weight: 105g e

Ingredients/Materials: Sodium Olivatate (Olive Oil), Sodium Cocoate (Coconut Oil), Sodium Cocoa Butyrate (Cocoa Butter), Sodium Sunflowerseedate (Sunflower Oil), Aqua (Water), Glycerin, Citrus Grandis (Grapefruit) Peel Oil, Papaver Somniferum (Poppy Seed), Limonene.



Occasion Soaps

The English Soap Company

Happy Birthday 190g bar

Ingredients - Sodium Palmate, Sodium Palm Kernelate, Aqua, Parfum, Glycerin, Palmitic Acid, Sodium Chloride, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter, CI77891, Tetrasodium EDTA, Tetrasodium Etidronate, Citronellol, Limonene, Linalool.

Thank You 190g bar

Ingredients - Sodium Palmate, Sodium Palm Kernelate, Aqua, Parfum, Glycerin, Palmitic Acid, Sodium Chloride, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter, CI77891, Tetrasodium EDTA, Tetrasodium Etidronate, Citral, Citronellol, Limonene, Linalool



AW Aromatics Bath Bombs

Ingredients & Information

Stress Buster

We have mixed our top selling aromatherapy bath salts with a wonderfully stimulating and refreshing blends of bergamot, geranium, and vetiver essential oils.

Weight: 160g e

Ingredients/Materials: Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid, Aqua, Sodium Chloride, Butyrospermum Parkii, Citrus Bergamia Oil, Pelargonium Graveolens Oil, Vetiveria Zizanoides Oil, *Limonene, *Linalool, *Citronellol, *Geraniol, CI 19140, CI 42090.*Naturally occurring in Essential Oils

Decadence

We have mixed our top selling aromatherapy bath salts with a wonderfully stimulating and refreshing blends of patchouli, orange and jasmine essential oils.

Weight: 160g e

Ingredients/Materials: Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid, Aqua, Sodium Chloride, Butyrospermum Parkii, Citrus Sinensis oil, Pogostemon Cablin Oil, Jasminum Officinale Oil, *Limonene, CI 42090, CI 45430.*Naturally occurring in Essential Oils

Sleepy Head

We have mixed our top selling aromatherapy bath salts with a wonderfully stimulating and refreshing blends of lavender, marjoram and sea salt.

Weight: 160g e

Ingredients/Materials: Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid, Aqua, Sodium Chloride, Butyrospermum Parkii, Lavandula Angustifolia Oil, Thymus Mastichina Oil, *Linalool, *Limonene, CI 42090.*Naturally occurring in Essential Oils

Wildrace Candles Ingredients & Information

ALL PRODUCTS

- Vegan, sustainable and cruelty free
- Completely plastic free
- Our packing peanuts are dissolvable starch-based peanuts so you can either run them under some water, recycle them or reuse them yourself
- Essential and fragrance oils are blended and bottled in the UK
- All products are phthalate and paraben free
- Our essential oils are 100% pure, natural and undiluted

OUR WAX

- All candles are 100% soy wax
- Easy clean, zero soot
- Toxin free
- Natural
- Double the burn time of paraffin wax
- Creamy appearance
- Sustainable, renewable crop
- Biodegradable
- Melts are made with soy blended wax (100% soy sets too soft for moulds)

OUR OIL

- Phthalate and paraben free
- Vegan
- Our essential oils are 100% pure, natural and undiluted
- UK supplier
- Blended and bottled in the UK
- They use glass bottles to supply the fragrance unlike most bigger fragrance suppliers who use plastic
- Our oils are sourced mainly from a small business based in London





Sweet Wild

Scents

Sweet Wild Scents specialises in natural wax candles inspired by the sweet and wild journey of motherhood. Founded in 2022 by Juliana, our mission is to bring natural beauty into home fragrances, creating a calming and nurturing atmosphere for every home.

Why Sweet Wild Scents?

What sets Sweet Wild Scents apart is our dedication to the transformative effects of scent on the mind and body. Our candles, crafted with the healing powers of nature, are designed to provide tranquility and comfort, especially for mothers navigating the parenting journey.

Kiss Me Now

Top notes: Plum, Cassis, Rose, Bergamot, Orange

Heart notes: Black Cherry, Prune, Cinnamon, Clove, Nutmeg

Base notes: Patchouli, Vanilla, Tonka Bean, Candy, Musk

150gr – Approximately 35 hours burn.

Coconut and rapeseed wax candle with a cotton wick, poured in small batches.

Magic Hugs

Top notes: Bergamot, Lemon, Pear

Heart notes: Magnolia, Orchid, Rose, Muguet

Base notes: Musk, Dry Amber, Patchouli

150gr – Approximately 35 hours burn.

Coconut and rapeseed wax candle with a cotton wick, poured in small batches.

Morning Smile

Top notes: Cranberry, Orange

Heart notes: Cinnamon, Jasmin, Lily

Base notes: Sandalwood, Cedarwood, Musk, Vanilla, Sugar

150g – Approximately 35 hours burn.

Coconut and rapeseed wax candle with a cotton wick, poured in small batches.

Here We Flo Ingredients & Information

Here We Flo is officially a Certified B Corporation®, which means we're officially bloody brilliant.

All of our bamboo period pads are made from 100% sustainable and natural OEKO-Tex bamboo (that's the really really sustainable kind).

OEKO-Tex Bamboo means that the fabrics are organic and have been tested by independent labs to make sure that they are free from harmful substances - no nasties here!

This means our 100% organic bamboo pads are PH-respecting, never overdrying + Zero irritating.

Our FLO period pads and liners are wrapped in 100% plant-based, plastic-free & compostable wrappers.

Our outer packaging is made from recyclable FSC cardboard and vegan ink.



Greenfibres Information

Organic cotton face cloth - two sided - GOTS cert.

This is our popular 100% organic cotton muslin face cloth - but with a soft side. Soil Association certified. One side is the net-like muslin texture which is so effective for gentle exfoliating when washing your face or removing face masks. The other side is fluffy, soft, absorbent brushed cotton which will gently clean even the most sensitive skins.

25 x 25cm.

Soil Association license number X8731.

Organic cotton waffle headband

This waffle-texture hairband keeps your hair out of the way whilst cleansing your face or applying make-up. 100% organic cotton with velcro fastening.

Washable at 60 degrees. Approximate 8 x 66cm.

Other Information

f.e.t.e Ingredients & Information

Bamboo toothbrushes are vegan, biodegradable, home compostable and have recyclable bristles made from 63% plant-based materials.

<https://fromearthtoearth.com/uk/faqs/>

Moroccan Mud Mask Clay

Ingredient: Sollum Fullonum

Pick n Melt Hand poured Natural Soy Wax Tealights

Our vegan soy tealights burn 100% toxin free. The quality is second to none. This is due to our custom secret soy blend and choice of braided cotton, soy coated wick. We have an entire section of our workshop dedicated to making them.

We use 100% pure none GMO soy wax and a sterilised, braided cotton wick to make the tealights. Pick n Melt tealight cups are all made from recycled materials. You can also recycle both our aluminium and poly tealight cups by popping them into your recycling bin after use.

Dried Lavender

Sourced from
Natures Grub LTD
Parker Drive
Fakenham
Norfolk
NR21 8HW
United Kingdom



Christmas Products Ingredients & Information

Jungle Culture Ginger & Spice Soap Bar

Cocos Nucifera (Coconut) Oil, Aqua, Sodium Hydroxide, Ginger Essential Oil, Nutmeg Essential Oil, Clove Essential Oil, Cinnamon Essential Oil, Sesamum Indicum (Black Sesame)Seed Powder

AW Aromatics Holly Berry & Mistletoe Bath Bomb

Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid, Aqua, Parfum, Butyrospermum Parkii Butter, Sucrose, Oryza Sativa (Rice) Flour, Brassica Campestris Seed Oil, Solanum tuberosum starch, Riboflavin CI42090, CI 75810

AW Aromatics Cinnamon & Orange Bath Bomb

Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid, Aqua, Butyrospermum Parkii Butter, Parfum, CI 18050, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 16255, Limonene, Eugenol

Cocoa Loco Hot Chocolate Spoon set

Organic milk chocolate containing cocoa solids 37% minimum & milk solids 21% minimum (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, vanilla powder), organic white chocolate containing milk solids 23% minimum (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, vanilla Powder), organic dark chocolate containing cocoa solids 56% minimum (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, vanilla powder).

Cocoa Loco Dark Chocolate & Raspberry Stars

Organic dark chocolate containing cocoa solids 72% minimum (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, vanilla powder), organic freeze dried raspberry (6.5%)

Cocoa Loco Milk & White Chocolate Penguins

Organic milk chocolate containing cocoa solids 37% minimum & milk solids 21% minimum (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, vanilla powder), organic white chocolate containing milk solids 23% minimum (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, vanilla powder).